
Lap Lap Tm VMAX S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap 

 

(4) MELONI Sergio 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

3:14.305 
2:19.734 
2:16.653 
2:18.512 
2:24.391 

VMAX 

94,2 
232,8 
247,7 
250,0 
247,1 

S1 

32.880 
32.029 
33.101 
31.730 

S2 

38.915 
29.619 
28.454 
27.970 
29.006 

S3 

58.848 
44.869 
44.128 
45.292 
45.051 

S4 

38.020 
32.366 
32.042 
32.149 
38.604 

Printed: 11/09/2024 10:17:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

10th-11th September 2024 
Session 

STREET CAR 1 

Practice started at 9:46:15 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

11/09/2024 09:40 


