



10th-11th September 2024

Session							Mugello Ciro	cuit 4 settori	5,245 km				
STREET	Γ CAR 1							11/	/09/2024 09	:40			
Practice	e started at	9:46:15											
Lap	Lap Tm	VMAX	S1	S2	S3	S4	Lap	Lap Tm	VMAX	S1	S2	S3	S4

1	3:14.305	94,2		38.915	58.848	38.020
2	2:19.734	232,8	32.880	29.619	44.869	32.366
3	2:16.653	247,7	32.029	28.454	44.128	32.042
4	2:18.512	250,0	33.101	27.970	45.292	32.149
5	2:24.391	247,1	31.730	29.006	45.051	38.604

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino